
2 No.30465

No.

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, 12 NOVEMBER 2007

CONTENTS· INHOUD

GENERAL NOTICE

Page Gazette
No. No.

Trade and Industry, Department of

General Notice

1650 Close Corporations Act (69/1984): Correction Notice: Notice of restoration of registration of close corporation . 3 30465



STAATSKOERANT, 12 NOVEMBER 2007

GENERAL NOTICE

NOTICE 1650 OF 2007

CORRECTION NOTICE

THE COMPANY WYPHALBELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD (1966/001062/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY
PUBUSHED AS CONVERSION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 26329 (NOTICE 788) DATED
19 MAY 2004.

No.30465 3

THE COMPANY MAPULANENG INVESTMENT ENTERPRISES UMITED (1978/004889/06) WAS
ERRONEOUSLY PUBUSHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 28098
(NOTICE 1844) DATED 21 OCTOBER 2005.

THE COMPANY DEVENTON INVESTMENT HOLDINGS UMITED (2005/028987/06) WAS
ERRONEOUSLY PUBUSHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZE'ITE NO 30292
(NOTICE 1143) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

THE COMPANY MANUPONT 214 UMITED (1998/011521/06) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED
AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 30292 (NOTICE 1143) DATED 21
SEPTEMBER 2007.

THE COMPANY REITZ GAME RESERVE (PTY) LID (1999/016807/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY
PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZE'ITE NO 26954 (NOTICE 2467)
DATED 12 NOVEMBER 2004.

THE CLOSE CORPORATION MERLIN AND GERLIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES (2005/115629/23)
WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO
30260 (NOTICE 1144) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

THE CLOSE CORPORATION ALPHALOGlC BUSINESS TRAINING (1998/045177/23) WAS
ERRONEOUSLY PUBUSHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 30260
(NOTICE 1144) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE
CORPORATION

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the
following close corporation has,in tenus of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations
Act,1984(Act 69 of 1984),been restored with effect from the date of publication thereof

CK1996/033058/23
CK1994/043811/23
CK1996/011885/23
CK1992/027052/23
CK2003/040125/23
CK1994/039185/23
CK1997/063302/23
CK1989/034884/23
CK1994/0 12516/23
CK1999/000372/23
CK1995/014807/23
CK1989/031957/23
CK19911010459/23

ITALIAN CYCLES CC
HOLDER DISTRIBUTERS CC
GET-BRITE CLEANERS CC
STUDIO FNE PROPERTY CC
DOWNSTREAM TRADING 37 CC
L T NDLOVU TRUCKING CC
PORTION 1 OF ERF 225 CRAIGHALL PARK CC
BUNNY'S ELECTRICALCC
LYDENBURG TEGNIESE DIENSTE CC
BEEFIX INVESTMENTS CC
PORTION 5 MILDERSRS 330 CC
161 GOBLE ROAD CC
ASG PROPERTIES CC




