## GENERAL NOTICE

## **NOTICE 1650 OF 2007**

## CORRECTION NOTICE

THE COMPANY WYPHAL BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD (1966/001062/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS CONVERSION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 26329 (NOTICE 788) DATED 19 MAY 2004.

THE COMPANY MAPULANENG INVESTMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED (1978/004889/06) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 28098 (NOTICE 1844) DATED 21 OCTOBER 2005.

THE COMPANY DEVENTON INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED (2005/028987/06) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 30292 (NOTICE 1143) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

THE COMPANY MANUPONT 214 LIMITED (1998/011521/06) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 30292 (NOTICE 1143) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

THE COMPANY REITZ GAME RESERVE (PTY) LTD (1999/016807/07) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 26954 (NOTICE 2467) DATED 12 NOVEMBER 2004.

THE CLOSE CORPORATION MERLIN AND GERLIN ELECTRICAL SERVICES (2005/115629/23) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 30260 (NOTICE 1144) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

THE CLOSE CORPORATION ALPHALOGIC BUSINESS TRAINING (1998/045177/23) WAS ERRONEOUSLY PUBLISHED AS DEREGISTRATION IN GOVERNMENT GAZETTE NO 30260 (NOTICE 1144) DATED 21 SEPTEMBER 2007.

## NOTICE OF RESTORATION OF REGISTRATION OF CLOSE **CORPORATION**

The Registrar of Close Corporations hereby gives notice that the registration of the following close corporation has, in terms of section 27(7) of the Close Corporations Act, 1984(Act 69 of 1984), been restored with effect from the date of publication thereof

CK1996/033058/23	ITALIAN CYCLES CC
CK1994/043811/23	HOLDER DISTRIBUTERS CC
CK1996/011885/23	GET-BRITE CLEANERS CC
CK1992/027052/23	STUDIO FIVE PROPERTY CC
CK2003/040125/23	DOWNSTREAM TRADING 37 CC
CK1994/039185/23	LT NDLOVU TRUCKING CC
CK1997/063302/23	PORTION 1 OF ERF 225 CRAIGHALL PARK CC
CK1989/034884/23	BUNNY'S ELECTRICAL CC
CK1994/012516/23	LYDENBURG TEGNIESE DIENSTE CC
CK1999/000372/23	BEEFIX INVESTMENTS CC
CK1995/014807/23	PORTION 5 MILDERSRS 330 CC
CK1989/031957/23	161 GOBLE ROAD CC
CK1991/010459/23	ASG PROPERTIES CC